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Rank | FLEET | Boat | Class | SailNo | ALTSAILNO | Club  HELMNAME

1st
2nd
3rd

4th

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

OPEN

2018 US National Windsurfing Festival

Yorktown, VA

Results are provisional as of 19:21 on April 28, 2018

Overall

Sailed: 9, Discards: 1, To count: 8, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A

NY1
NINA
VA-A1

111

CrewName | Rating
ROESCH

SCHWEIKARDT

COYNE

GOLAN

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8
www.sailwave.com

R1
1.0
2.0

(5.0
DNF)

(5.0
DNF)

R2 | R3
2.0 [1.0
1.0 (2.0
5.0 |3.0
DNF

5.0 |5.0
DNF | DNF

R4 |R5
1.0 |1.0
(8.0) 2.0
2.0 [3.0

50 |5.0

DNF | DNF | DNF

my live regoﬁa

R6
1.0
2.0
3.0

5.0

R7
1.0
2.0
4.0

3.0

R8 |R9
1.0 |(3.0)
20 |20
3.0 |1.0
5.0 |5.0
DNF | DNF

Total
12.0
18.0
29.0

43.0

Nett
9.0

15.0
24.0

38.0


http://www.sailwave.com
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