

2018 US National Windsurfing Festival

Yorktown, VA



Results are provisional as of 19:21 on April 28, 2018

Overall

Sailed: 9, Discards: 1, To count: 8, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	FLEET	Boat	Class	SailNo	ALTSAILNO	Club	HELMNAME	CrewName	Rating	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	R6	R7	R8	R9	Total	Nett
1st	OPEN				NY1		ROESCH			1.0	2.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	(3.0)	12.0	9.0
2nd	OPEN				NINA		SCHWEIKARDT			2.0	1.0	2.0	(3.0)	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	18.0	15.0
3rd	OPEN				VA-A1		COYNE			(5.0 DNF)	5.0 DNF	3.0	2.0	3.0	3.0	4.0	3.0	1.0	29.0	24.0
4th	OPEN				111		GOLAN			(5.0 DNF)	5.0 DNF	5.0 DNF	5.0 DNF		5.0 DNF	3.0	5.0 DNF	5.0 DNF	43.0	38.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8 <u>www.sailwave.com</u>